
Huntingdon High School
Mustang Football

2022

Friday, August 19 McKenzie Home
Friday, August 26 Jackson South Side Away
Thurs, September 1 Camden Home
Friday, September 9 Riverside Home
Friday, September 16 Houston Co. Home
Friday, September 23 Milan Away
Friday, September 30 Gibson Co. Home
Friday, October 7 Martin Westview Home
Friday, October 14 BYE
Friday, October 21 Trenton Peabody Away
Friday, October 28 Union City Away

*All games are scheduled to start at 7:00 P.M.


